S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF VISUAL ARTS (PAINTING) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 394 DEPARTMENT OF DRAWING & PAINTING, PUNE

Medium

Page: 1

07/05/2021
Specialization

0l:Creative Painting

2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
CHOUDHARI DAMINI DILIP 30017 394 012 2015-0161-00-073843
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

*112001 Creative Endeavors 4 068/100 -—-
112101 Specialization - Creative Painting 12 189/300 -—=
112102 History of Art & Technique - Creative Painting 4 028/050 042/050

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:327/500 Percentage:65.40

Semester II

212002 Philosophy of Art 4 031/050 044/050

212003 Creative Endeavors 4 050/100 -—-

212103 Specialization - Creative Painting 12 175/300 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500 Percentage:60.00

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.15 Final grade: A Grand Total:627/1000 Percentage:62.70

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
189/300

070/100

075/100
050/100

175/300

068

063

070

075

050

058

A+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace






