S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1 COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF VISUAL ARTS (PAINTING) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 394 DEPARTMENT OF DRAWING & PAINTING, PUNE

Name	Seat No	College	Centre	Per.	Reg. No	Medium	S	07/05/2021 pecialization
CHOUDHARI DAMINI DILIP	30017	394	012	2015-016	1-00-073843	4	01:Crea	tive Painting 2015
Code Sub Name		C	redit	Int	Ext	Total Gr	c Total(100)	Grade
Semester I								
*112001 Creative Endeavors			4	068/100		068/100	068	A
112101 Specialization - Creat	ive Painting		12	189/300		189/300	063	A
112102 History of Art & Techn	ique - Creative Painting		4	028/050	042/050	070/100	070	A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.5	4 Semester Grade: A	Total:327/5	00	Percent	tage:65.40			
Semester II								
212002 Philosophy of Art			4	031/050	044/050	075/100	075	A+
212003 Creative Endeavors			4	050/100		050/100	050	В
212103 Specialization - Creat:	ive Painting		12	175/300		175/300	058	B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.	76 Semester Grade: B+	Total:300/5	00	Percent	tage:60.00			
Semester I and II: Final GPA:	7.15 Final grade: A G	rand Total:6	27/100	0 Percent	tage: 62.70			Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject Notes: \* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace